Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Anderson, Zachary David

Antonetti, Adam John

Brown, Joseph Brian

Brunette, Andrew Joseph
Ekblad, Devin Leroy

Ferriere, Richard Joseph

Gordon, Ryder Lawrence

Halvorson, Mick William

Hovland, Lance R
Jaenke-Annis, Kyle Thomas
Lee, Shaun Michael

Lehn, Angelo Anthony
Mcclain, Christopher Michael
Mitchell, Drewdell Charles

Gender

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1967

1995
1991
1959

1997

1979

1989
1986
1987
1990
1986
1998

53

25
29

23

30
34
33
30
34
Vi

Date In

9/16/2020
9/21/2020

9/17/2020

9/21/2020
9/19/2020
9/18/2020

9/20/2020

9/20/2020

9/20/2020
9/17/2020
9/16/2020
9/20/2020
9/18/2020
9/21/2020

Release
Date

11/30/2020

Charges

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER - GREAT
BODILY HARM

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER -
SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM/SOFT TISSUE INJURY

FIRST DEGREE INTENTIONAL HOMICIDE
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR



Mott, Abraham Martin

Myhro, Joshua Jon

Peterson, Devin Michael

Schmitz, Philip Anthony

Schnacky, Nikki Lea

Strenke, Shaye Dakota

Thorson, Eric Thomas

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 21
Female: 1

Male: 20

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

1983

1980
1994

1972

1986
1992
1981

36

9/17/2020

9/19/2020
9/15/2020

9/17/2020

9/16/2020
9/20/2020
9/15/2020

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

WARRANT OFFENSE
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION



